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N2 CODIGO
1 00026460
2 00026144
3 00026176
4 00026697
5 00026696
6 00026361
7 00026480
8 00026175
9 00026232
10 00026408
11 00026442
12 00026418
13 00026586
14 00026274
15 00026302
16 00026278

17

00026375

DNI
48160720
42702956
47413705
06281609
45586629
42863775
60722185
71969830
21547532
40673515
76860218
70679130
72734168
74729408
08436623
43395920
76602048
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RESULTADOS ESCUELA DE POSGRADO
WALTER PENALOZA RAMELLA

Maestria Psicologia Educativa

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
TORIBIO CESPEDES, LINETH
HUILLCA AQUINO, ESMITH YEIMI
VELA SAAVEDRA, MILAGROS
FLORES ESCOBAR, ALICIA PAULINA
ROJAS CHUCO, YAKY LISALDE
CAJACHAGUA SALGUEDO, KATHERYNE AURELIA
OCAMPO BASILIO, MERCEDES MARISOL
VIDALON MAGNO, WENDY ANGELA
EURIBE SOTELO, YESSICA ROSA
ROJAS CONDORI, ANGELICA
JORDAN LEVANO, CELENE MARLLY
HUAMAN HUARACA, FRAYDA
CCOSCCO CASTILLO, EZEQUIEL ANTHONY
RIMACHI ILLACCANCCA, JHEIDY VANESSA
GUERRERO CHAVEZ, JAIME LUIS
MARCATINCO CUBA, EVELYN MILAGROS
GARCIA BAYLON, YUSBELY MARICRUZ
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